## Fee structure of UEPPCB for Consent to Establish (CTE) and Consent to Operate, BMW Authorization, HW Authorization and Public Hearing.

	Capital investment		Red / Orange Category Industries		Green Category Industries			
S.N.			Initial Fee (Rs)	Renewal Fee (Rs)	Capital investment (Rs)	tment Initial Fee (Rs)		Renewal fee (Rs)
1	All projects above Rs.10,000 Crore		10,00,000	7,50,000				
2	More than 5000 Crore and upto 10,000 Crore		7,50,000	5,00,000				
3	More than 1000 Crore and upto 5000 Crore		5,00,000	4,00,000				
4	More than 600 Crore and upto 1000 Crore		4,00,000	2,50,000				
5	More than 300 Crore and upto 600 Crore		2,50,000	1,50,000				
6	More than 100 Crore and upto 300 Crore		1,50,000	1,00,000				
7	More than 50 Crore and upto 100 Crore		1,00,000	75,000				
8	More than 5 Crore and upto 50 Crore		75,000	50,000	above 5 Crore	20,000	7,000	
9	More than 01 Crore and upto 5 Crore		50,000	25,000	1 Crore to 5 Crore	10,000	4,000	
10	More than 50 Lakh and upto 1 Crore		25,000	15,000	50 Lakh to 1 Crore	5,500	2,000	
11	More than 10 Lakh and upto 5	50 Lakh	15,000	10,000	10 Lakh to 50 Lakh	2,000	1,000	
12	Minimum Fee		10,000	5,000	1 Lakh to 10 Lakh	1,000	350	
13.					Up to 1 Lakh	100	20	
Hazardous Waste Authorization			Bank Guarantee requirement		BWM Authorization			
1.	Less Than 5Cr.	5,000	Upto 10 Lacs	5000	A. HCFs and Nursing generating BMW			Renewal fee
2.	5 - 50 Cr.	10,000	10 Lacs- 25 Lacs	10,000	< 50 beds capacity HCFs		500	500
3.	Above 50 Cr.	20,000	25 Lacs- 50 Lacs	25,000	$\geq$ 50 to <200 beds	$\geq$ 50 to <200 beds HCFs		750
4.	In case of only DG set up to 500KVA	1,000	50 Lacs- 1.0 Crore	50,000	$\geq$ 200 to <500 beds HCFs		5000	3500
5.	Only DG set above 500KVA	5,000	1.0Crore - 5.0 Crore	1,00,000	≥ 500 beds HCFs		7000	4500
Public Hearing			5.0Crore - 10.0 Crore	2,00,000	B. Biomedical Treatment Facility operator		1500	700
			More than 10.0 Crore 5,00,000		C. Clinic		1500	750
1.	For each Public Hearing	75,000			D. Other BMW generating facility those who are covered under above A & B.		1500	700
E-was	tes							
1.	Up to 5.0 Crore	5,000						
2.	5.0 Crore to 50.0 Crore	10,000						
3.	Above 50.0 Crore	20,000						